
golf rates
2026



GREEN FEE 18 HOLES
(MON-SUN)

GREEN FEE 9 HOLES
(MON-SUN)

SUPER PEAK SEASON
Tuesday 1st September - Sunday 11th October

€ 140 € 85

HIGH SEASON*
Friday 17th April - Monday 31st August
Monday 12th October - Sunday 25 October

€ 125 € 75

MID SEASON
Friday 20th March -Thursday 16th April
Monday 26th October - Sunday 15th November

€ 110 € 65

LOW SEASON
Friday 20th February - Thursday 19th March
Monday 16th November - Sunday 20th December

€ 85 € 50

GREEN FEE JUNIOR 
Until 18 years old

€ 55 € 35

18 HOLES
(MON-SUN)

9 HOLES
(MON-SUN)

GOLF CART € 50 € 35

RENTAL CLUBS € 50 € 30

ELECTRIC TROLLEY € 22 € 14

MANUAL TROLLEY € 8 € 5

GREEN FEE RATES 

RENTAL ITEMS

www.royalgolflabagnaia.com | golf@labagnaiagolfresort.com | +39 366 655 0031

*Essential maintenance work will be carried out on our greens the 3rd and the 4th of August.
Only 9 holes are available to play on these days (it is possible to complete the same 9 twice). 
For reservations during these specific dates, and the week following the works, rates will be compensated accordingly.


